
ᅋయ ⥲ྜ Ꮫ
㡰఩ 㡰఩ ᖺ ఩ ᚓⅬ ఩ ᚓⅬ ఩ ᚓⅬ ఩ ᚓⅬ
1 3 ᚋ⸨ࠉඃ㔛 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ᑠ6 46.450 1 12.800 2 10.800 11 10.550 3 12.300

12 㔠ᏊࠉỤ⯙ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ᑠ6 43.850 10 11.700 7 10.300 26 9.500 2 12.350
8 ⚟ᒸࠉ⏤၏ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ᑠ6 44.400 11 11.650 9 10.150 12 10.450 4 12.150
1 ▖ࠉࠉ⏣␊ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ᑠ5 49.250 2 12.700 3 10.750 1 12.900 1 12.900

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 140.500 37.200 31.850 33.900 37.550
2 26 㧗ᶫ⳯ࠉᏊ 㹀࢖࢙࢘ࣥࢧ ᑠ5 38.700 22 10.950 31 8.050 22 9.800 29 9.900

11 ᖹཎࠉ⍠㑣 㹀࢖࢙࢘ࣥࢧ ᑠ5 43.900 7 11.900 11 10.050 15 10.300 7 11.650
13 బࠎᮌ⤖⾰ 㹀࢖࢙࢘ࣥࢧ ᑠ5 43.050 13 11.550 12 9.950 15 10.300 15 11.250
2 ▼ᒣࠉኟᕹ 㹀࢖࢙࢘ࣥࢧ ᑠ6 47.950 6 12.000 1 12.000 2 12.650 14 11.300

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 134.900 35.450 32.000 33.250 34.200
3 7 ᕤ⸨┿⏤㤶 㸿ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ5 44.750 4 12.450 6 10.500 14 10.400 12 11.400

6 ∦㔝ࠉᑠ㞷 㸿ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ5 45.150 9 11.800 9 10.150 3 12.100 17 11.100
25 ᒸ⏣ࠉ⩚ᾏ 㸿ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ5 39.300 14 11.500 33 8.000 23 9.650 25 10.150
33 Ἑᓮࠉኳ㡢 㸿ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ3 36.600 36 9.900 25 8.700 30 9.150 42 8.850

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 129.900 35.750 29.350 32.150 32.650
4 10 ▼Ώࠉᮍ᮶ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ᑠ6 44.000 5 12.400 27 8.450 7 11.500 7 11.650

24 ☐ࠉࠉ∎⫞ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ᑠ6 39.550 25 10.600 20 8.900 23 9.650 22 10.400
23 ᾆཱྀࠉ㯇ዉ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ᑠ6 39.750 27 10.550 22 8.750 17 10.100 23 10.350
9 㐲ᒣள⌮Ἃ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ᑠ5 44.100 15 11.450 15 9.250 4 11.700 6 11.700

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 128.400 34.450 26.900 33.300 33.750
5 16 ᪂ᮧࡳ࡞࡞ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ᑠ6 41.750 21 11.000 13 9.700 12 10.450 21 10.600

17 బ⸨ࠉឡ⨾ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ᑠ6 41.550 16 11.300 40 7.600 8 11.000 7 11.650
19 ሐࠉࠉ⤖㤶 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ᑠ6 40.050 25 10.600 26 8.600 21 10.000 19 10.850
20 ᑠᕝ᫂᪥㤶 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ᑠ5 39.950 20 11.050 17 8.950 37 8.750 16 11.200

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 125.750 33.350 27.250 31.450 33.700
6 4 ᑠ⏣ᓥࠉ⯙ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ᑠ6 46.350 3 12.500 7 10.300 4 11.700 5 11.850

29 ᚿᮧࠉ㤶㐶 ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ᑠ6 38.300 34 10.050 22 8.750 17 10.100 34 9.400
42 బ⸨࡞ࢇ࠿ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ᑠ6 34.200 36 9.900 35 7.950 41 8.550 48 7.800
38 ኤ┿ࠉ⏣⁁ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ᑠ5 35.550 45 9.550 29 8.300 40 8.600 38 9.100

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 120.550 32.450 27.350 30.400 30.350
7 31 ⸨ཎࠉ⌮ኸ 㹑㹐㹁 ᑠ6 36.950 18 11.200 41 7.550 28 9.250 40 8.950

15 㣤⏣ࠉ㯞཭ 㹑㹐㹁 ᑠ5 42.000 24 10.850 5 10.550 33 9.000 11 11.600
41 ᒣᮏࠉளඃ 㹑㹐㹁 ᑠ5 34.550 33 10.100 35 7.950 50 6.550 28 9.950
20 ᯽ᮌࠉῄ㔛 㹑㹐㹁 ᑠ4 39.950 32 10.250 22 8.750 25 9.600 13 11.350

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 120.300 32.300 27.250 27.850 32.900
8 45 ᳃ࠉࠉዌᏊ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜㸿ᑠ6 32.950 35 9.950 47 4.200 32 9.100 30 9.700

43 㕥ᮌࠉ⌮Ꮚ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜㸿ᑠ4 33.450 19 11.100 49 3.900 30 9.150 37 9.300
28 㕥ᮌࠉ∝Ⰻ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜㸿ᑠ5 38.400 22 10.950 44 7.300 27 9.400 20 10.750
14 ୰すࠉỈ㡢 •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜㸿ᑠ4 42.100 11 11.650 15 9.250 17 10.100 17 11.100

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 114.650 33.700 20.750 28.650 31.550
9 36 Ἀᒣࠉ⍞ᕼ 㹀ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ6 35.700 38 9.800 30 8.100 42 8.350 33 9.450

39 ᑠ⃝ࠉ⨾ᖾ 㹀ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ6 34.800 41 9.650 21 8.850 42 8.350 47 7.950
37 ᐑᾆࠉࠉฑ 㹀ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ6 35.600 44 9.600 28 8.400 39 8.650 40 8.950
35 ྡᕝࠉ㤶⃈ 㹀ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ3 35.900 46 9.400 39 7.700 38 8.700 27 10.100

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 108.600 29.050 25.350 25.700 28.500
10 50 ᒣ㉺ࠉ⍆ⴥ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜㹀ᑠ3 26.050 50 8.600 50 3.250 49 6.600 49 7.600

46 Ἴ⨾ࠉཱྀ▮ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜㹀ᑠ3 31.150 41 9.650 45 4.450 36 8.800 45 8.250
47 ቑ⏣ࠉᾴ㤶 •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜㹀ᑠ4 29.400 47 9.350 45 4.450 46 7.600 46 8.000

•༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜㹀 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫
㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 86.600 27.600 12.150 23.000 23.850

ᖹᆒྎ ࠿ࠉࡺ
㑅ᡭྡ ྡ࣒࣮ࢳ ᚓⅬྜィ

㤿ࠉ㊴ ẁ㐪࠸



⥲ྜ Ꮫ ᚓࠉⅬ
㡰఩ ᖺ ྜィ ఩ ᚓⅬ ఩ ᚓⅬ ఩ ᚓⅬ ఩ ᚓⅬ
1 ▖ࠉࠉ⏣␊ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ᑠ5 49.250 2 12.700 3 10.750 1 12.900 1 12.900
2 ▼ᒣࠉኟᕹ 㹀࢖࢙࢘ࣥࢧ ᑠ6 47.950 6 12.000 1 12.000 2 12.650 14 11.300
3 ᚋ⸨ࠉඃ㔛 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ᑠ6 46.450 1 12.800 2 10.800 11 10.550 3 12.300
4 ᑠ⏣ᓥࠉ⯙ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ᑠ6 46.350 3 12.500 7 10.300 4 11.700 5 11.850
5 Ᏻ㰻ࠉ⥤⳹ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ᑠ6 45.850 7 11.900 4 10.650 6 11.650 7 11.650
6 ∦㔝ࠉᑠ㞷 㸿ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ5 45.150 9 11.800 9 10.150 3 12.100 17 11.100
7 ᕤ⸨┿⏤㤶 㸿ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ5 44.750 4 12.450 6 10.500 14 10.400 12 11.400
8 ⚟ᒸࠉ⏤၏ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ᑠ6 44.400 11 11.650 9 10.150 12 10.450 4 12.150
9 㐲ᒣள⌮Ἃ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ᑠ5 44.100 15 11.450 15 9.250 4 11.700 6 11.700
10 ▼Ώࠉᮍ᮶ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ᑠ6 44.000 5 12.400 27 8.450 7 11.500 7 11.650
11 ᖹཎࠉ⍠㑣 㹀࢖࢙࢘ࣥࢧ ᑠ5 43.900 7 11.900 11 10.050 15 10.300 7 11.650
12 㔠ᏊࠉỤ⯙ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ᑠ6 43.850 10 11.700 7 10.300 26 9.500 2 12.350
13 బࠎᮌ⤖⾰ 㹀࢖࢙࢘ࣥࢧ ᑠ5 43.050 13 11.550 12 9.950 15 10.300 15 11.250
14 ୰すࠉỈ㡢 •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜㸿ᑠ4 42.100 11 11.650 15 9.250 17 10.100 17 11.100
15 㣤⏣ࠉ㯞཭ 㹑㹐㹁 ᑠ5 42.000 24 10.850 5 10.550 33 9.000 11 11.600
16 ᪂ᮧࡳ࡞࡞ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ᑠ6 41.750 21 11.000 13 9.700 12 10.450 21 10.600
17 బ⸨ࠉឡ⨾ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ᑠ6 41.550 16 11.300 40 7.600 8 11.000 7 11.650
18 㯮ࠉ⁪ⴌ஀ 㹗㹑㹋㹁 ᑠ4 40.450 28 10.500 14 9.550 20 10.050 23 10.350
19 ሐࠉࠉ⤖㤶 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ᑠ6 40.050 25 10.600 26 8.600 21 10.000 19 10.850
20 ᯽ᮌࠉῄ㔛 㹑㹐㹁 ᑠ4 39.950 32 10.250 22 8.750 25 9.600 13 11.350
20 ᑠᕝ᫂᪥㤶 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ᑠ5 39.950 20 11.050 17 8.950 37 8.750 16 11.200
22 ┦⏣୓ᰆᏊ 㹗㹑㹋㹁 ᑠ4 39.800 38 9.800 17 8.950 9 10.900 25 10.150
23 ᾆཱྀࠉ㯇ዉ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ᑠ6 39.750 27 10.550 22 8.750 17 10.100 23 10.350
24 ☐ࠉࠉ∎⫞ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ᑠ6 39.550 25 10.600 20 8.900 23 9.650 22 10.400
25 ᒸ⏣ࠉ⩚ᾏ 㸿ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ5 39.300 14 11.500 33 8.000 23 9.650 25 10.150
26 㕥ᮌࠉᕼᮃ 㹑㹐㹁 ᑠ6 38.700 17 11.250 17 8.950 35 8.900 31 9.600
26 㧗ᶫ⳯ࠉᏊ 㹀࢖࢙࢘ࣥࢧ ᑠ5 38.700 22 10.950 31 8.050 22 9.800 29 9.900
28 㕥ᮌࠉ∝Ⰻ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜㸿ᑠ5 38.400 22 10.950 44 7.300 27 9.400 20 10.750
29 ᚿᮧࠉ㤶㐶 ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ᑠ6 38.300 34 10.050 22 8.750 17 10.100 34 9.400
30 ኱↓⏣ࠉ⤖ 㹗㹑㹋㹁 ᑠ4 37.750 38 9.800 41 7.550 9 10.900 32 9.500
31 ⸨ཎࠉ⌮ኸ 㹑㹐㹁 ᑠ6 36.950 18 11.200 41 7.550 28 9.250 40 8.950
32 ᕝ℩ᮍ⳯⨾ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ᑠ3 36.650 30 10.300 38 7.800 29 9.200 36 9.350
33 Ἑᓮࠉኳ㡢 㸿ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ3 36.600 36 9.900 25 8.700 30 9.150 42 8.850
34 Ᏹ㔝ࠉ᪥ᙬ 㭯ぢ࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ᑠ4 36.300 29 10.350 37 7.900 34 8.950 38 9.100
35 ྡᕝࠉ㤶⃈ 㹀ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ3 35.900 46 9.400 39 7.700 38 8.700 27 10.100
36 Ἀᒣࠉ⍞ᕼ 㹀ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ6 35.700 38 9.800 30 8.100 42 8.350 33 9.450
37 ᐑᾆࠉࠉฑ 㹀ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ6 35.600 44 9.600 28 8.400 39 8.650 40 8.950
38 ኤ┿ࠉ⏣⁁ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ᑠ5 35.550 45 9.550 29 8.300 40 8.600 38 9.100
39 㔠ἑࠉṌ༡ 㹗㹑㹋㹁 ᑠ6 34.800 30 10.300 43 7.450 45 7.650 34 9.400
39 ᑠ⃝ࠉ⨾ᖾ 㹀ࠉ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ6 34.800 41 9.650 21 8.850 42 8.350 47 7.950
41 ᒣᮏࠉளඃ 㹑㹐㹁 ᑠ5 34.550 33 10.100 35 7.950 50 6.550 28 9.950
42 బ⸨࡞ࢇ࠿ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ᑠ6 34.200 36 9.900 35 7.950 41 8.550 48 7.800
43 㕥ᮌࠉ⌮Ꮚ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜㸿ᑠ4 33.450 19 11.100 49 3.900 30 9.150 37 9.300
44 ᮧᒣྔࠉᾏ ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ4 33.100 41 9.650 33 8.000 48 6.800 43 8.650
45 ᳃ࠉࠉዌᏊ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜㸿ᑠ6 32.950 35 9.950 47 4.200 32 9.100 30 9.700
46 Ἴ⨾ࠉཱྀ▮ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜㹀ᑠ3 31.150 41 9.650 45 4.450 36 8.800 45 8.250
47 ቑ⏣ࠉᾴ㤶 •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜㹀ᑠ4 29.400 47 9.350 45 4.450 46 7.600 46 8.000
48 㰻⸨ࠉᰆⰼ ㏸Ꮚయ᧯㹁 ᑠ5 27.000 48 9.050 51 2.600 47 7.000 44 8.350
49 ᐊ㇂ࠉᮒ⳹ ㏸Ꮚయ᧯㹁 ᑠ5 26.250 49 8.650 47 4.200 51 6.150 51 7.250
50 ᒣ㉺ࠉ⍆ⴥ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜㹀ᑠ3 26.050 50 8.600 50 3.250 49 6.600 49 7.600
51 ᮧୖࠉⱆ⏕ ㏸Ꮚయ᧯㹁 ᑠ5 20.650 51 8.200 52 1.900 52 3.000 50 7.550
52 ࿴⏣ࠉ༓᫓ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ᑠ5 16.300 52 0.000 31 8.050 44 8.250 52 0.000

࠿ࠉࡺ
㑅ᡭྡ ྡ࣒࣮ࢳ

㤿ࠉ㊴ ẁ㐪࠸ ᖹᆒྎ


